Product
ID
ACL femoral cortical fixation
comete
FP.A.004/EN/B FP.A.004/EN/B2 3
The product presented hereafter is a class IIb sterile medical device according to the first article of
directive 2005/50/CE changing the annex IX of Directive 93/42/EEC.
The cortical fixation systems are used for fixation of tendons and ligaments during orthopaedic

List of references
Technical information
Product identification
so
m
m
a
ry 01
ACL femoral cortical fixation:
comete
* Result obtained after dynamic test (device only) carried out as part of the CE marking of the product.
02 List of references*
* Check availability in your country
FP.A.004/EN/B4
DESIGNATION REFERENCE
comete : ACL femoral cortical fixation - Lg 15 mm OAMGEFX15U
comete : ACL femoral cortical fixation - Lg 20 mm OAMGEFX20U
comete : ACL femoral cortical fixation  - Lg 25 mm OAMGEFX25U
comete : ACL femoral cortical fixation  - Lg 30 mm OAMGEFX30U
comete : ACL femoral cortical fixation  - Lg 35 mm OAMGEFX35U
ACL femoral cortical fixation:
comete
03 Technical information
5 FP.A.004/EN/B